BID AND CONTRACT SESSION
WEDNESDAY November 19, 2025
(oracle.memphistn.gov)

BIDS TO BE RECEIVED

1 RFP #328762
JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR COM
FIRE SERVICES for the DIVISION OF
FIRE SERVICES

2 RFP #324770
UNIFORMS, OFFICE APPAREL AND
PROMOTIONAL ITEMS for the
DIVISION of FINANCE &
ADMINISTRATION

3 RFQ #324765
GROUND MAINTENANCE FOR
CENTRAL ZONE (2) for the DIVISION
of PARK SERVICES

4 RFQ #324766
GROUND MAINTENANCE FOR
SOUTHWEST ZONE for the DIVISION
of PARK SERVICES

5 RFQ #324769
GROUND MAINTENANCE FOR
SOUTHEAST ZONE for the DIVISION
of PARK SERVICES

6 RFQ #326763
STP PEDESTRIAN ROUTES for the
DIVISION of ENGINEERING

7 RFQ #325762-1
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
MAINTENANCE for the DIVISION of
FIRE SERVICES



TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: FIRE SERVICES RFP# 328762
FOR: JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR COM FIRE SERVICES

BID OPENING DATE: November 19, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR AMOUNT
1. PARCOU

2. HILO COMMERCIAL SERVICES LLC

3. VERSATILE ENTERPRISE LLC

4. CLASSIC EXECUTIVE TOUCH JANITORIAL

5. PARAMOUNT FACILITY SERVICE, INC.

6. MT PROCLEAN AND PAINT SERVICES

7. 93 OCTANE LLC

8. AQUAMEN CLEANING LLC

9. MASON'S PROFESSIONAL CLEANING SERVICE LLC

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.




TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION RFQ#

FOR: UNIFORMS, OFFICE APPAREL AND PROMOTIONAL ITEMS

324770

BID OPENING DATE: November 19, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR

1. H&K PRINTS

N

COLE'S SCREEN PRINTING

w

DRICAS HEART FELT CREATIONS LLC

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

AMOUNT




TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: PARK SERVICES RFQ# 324765
FOR: GROUND MAINTENANCE FOR CENTRAL ZONE (2)

BID OPENING DATE: November 19, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR AMOUNT
1. THE COMPASS CIRCLE INC

2. MAGNIFICANT GROUNDS LLC

3. PROMISE LAWD MANGEMENT LLC

4. GRAZZ MASTERS LLC

5. HORMIGUITAS LANDSCAPING LLC

6. PREMIER LANDSCAPINGS INC

7. BERRY & SON LANDSCAPING

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.




TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: PARK SERVICES RFQ# 324766
FOR: GROUND MAINTENANCE FOR SOUTHWEST ZONE

BID OPENING DATE: November 19, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR AMOUNT
1. THE COMPASS CIRCLE INC

2. MAGNIFICANT GROUNDS

3. PROMISE LAWN MANAGEMENT LLC

CHANDLER LAWN SERVICE LLC DBA CHARTER VISTA
4. LANDSCAPING

5. HORMIGUITAS LANDSCAPING LLC

6. GRAZZ MASTERS LLC

7. PREMIER LANDSCAPES INC

8. BERRY & SON LANDSCAPING

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.




TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: PARK SERVICES RFQ#

FOR: GROUND MAINTENANCE FOR SOUTHEAST ZONE

324769

BID OPENING DATE: November 19, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR

1. THE COMPASS CIRCLE INC

CHANDLER LAWN SERVICE, LLC DBA CHARTER VISTA
2. LANDSCAPING

3. MAGNIFICANT GROUNDS LLC

4. PROMISE LAWN MANAGEMENT LLC
5. GRAZZ MASTERS LLC

6. HORMIGUITAS LANDSCAPING LLC
7. PREMIER LANDSCAPES INC

8. BERRY & SON LANDSCAPING

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

AMOUNT




TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: ENGINEERING SERVICES RFQ# 326763

FOR: STP PEDESTRIAN ROUTES

BID OPENING DATE: November 19, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR AMOUNT

1. BARNES & BROWER $627,781.57

2. THOMAS & THOMAS INC $555,088.18

3. BLUFF CITY CONSTRUCTION CO LLC $509,158.10

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.




TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: FIRE SERVICES RFQ#  325762-1

FOR: FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM MAINTENANCE

BID OPENING DATE: November 19, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR AMOUNT

1. NO BIDS

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
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